PowerStor is now
part of Eaton
Same great
products plus
even more.
The PowerStor brand of
supercapacitors (formerly
of the Bussmann Division

Positive lead
Vertical Horizontal
Part numbering system
P B — 5 R 0 o o    o o — R
Family Code Version
Voltage (V)
R = Decimal Configuration
Capacitance (μF)
Option
Value Multiplier
P Family High capacitance 5R0 = 5.0V V = Vertical    H = Horizontal Example: 474 = 47 x 104μF or 0.47F RoHS Compliant
Packaging information
•	 Standard packaging: Bulk, 100 units per bag
•	 Larger bulk packages available on request
Part marking
•	 Manufacturer
•	 Capacitance (F)
•	 Max operating voltage (V)
•	 Family code (or part number)
•	 Polarity
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  PB-5R0H105-R  PB-5R0V474-R  PB-5R0V105-R  PB-5R0H474-R  PB-5R0H104-R  PB-5R0V104-R